Basic 540, positioning range 510 x 308 x 70 mm:
Beginner's
Package *
Power Package **
DOS (1) 90BA0540-GPA 90BA0540-EPA 90BA0540-PPA
kit incl. SF-C2 motor control unit and milling software V4 LT ϵ нΦтнпΣллϵ нΦфнуΣллϵ пΦтплΣлл
ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нΦнтлΣллŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нΦпплΣллŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ оΦфрлΣлл
Xpert Start 90XSTB0540GP 90XSTB0540EP 90XSTB0540PP

ϵ мпΣслŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ мпΣсл
ϵ мрΣплŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ мрΣпл
ϵ нлΣплŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нлΣпл
ϵ нмΣллŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нмΣлл
ϵ мΣрл ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ мΣрл
ϵ нΣлл ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нΣлл
ϵ нΣтл ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ нΣтл
ϵ оΣрл ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ оΣрл
ϵ пΣнн ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ пΣнн
ϵ рΣсл ŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ рΣсл
ϵ моΣмлŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ моΣмл
ϵ мрΣнлŜȄŎƭΦ ±!¢Υ ϵ мрΣнл
M01-06003030 balsa wood 600 x 300 x 3,0 mm
M01-06003040 balsa wood 600 x 300 x 4,0 mm
M01-06003050 balsa wood 600 x 300 x 5,0 mm
M03-04503060 birch plywood 450 x 300 x 6,0 mm
M03-06004060 birch plywood 600 x 400 x 6,0 mm
M01-06003020 balsa wood 600 x 300 x 2,0 mm
M01-06003025 balsa wood 600 x 300 x 2,5 mm
M03-06203160 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 6,0 mm
M03-06203180 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 8,0 mm
M03-12506230 birch plywood 1250 x 620 x 3,0 mm
M03-12506240 birch plywood 1250 x 620 x 4,0 mm
M03-12506250 birch plywood 1250 x 620 x 5,0 mm
M04-06203110 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 1,0 mm
M03-06203110 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 1,0 mm
M03-06203115 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 1,5 mm
M03-06203120 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 2,0 mm
M03-06203130 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 3,0 mm
M03-06203140 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 4,0 mm
M03-06203150 birch plywood 620 x 310 x 5,0 mm
M04-06203150 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 5,0 mm
M05-04503030 poplar plywood 450 x 300 x 3,0 mm
M05-06003030 poplar plywood 600 x 300 x 3,0 mm
M05-06004030 poplar plywood 600 x 400 x 3,0 mm
M05-08504630 poplar plywood 850 x 460 x 3,0 mm
M05-11504330 poplar plywood 1150 x 430 x 3,0 mm
M04-06203112 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 1,2 mm
M04-06203115 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 1,5 mm
M04-06203120 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 2,0 mm
M04-06203125 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 2,5 mm
M04-06203130 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 3,0 mm
M04-06203140 beech plywood 620 x 310 x 4,0 mm
M05-11506030 poplar plywood 1150 x 600 x 3,0 mm
M10W09004060  depron sheets white 900 x 400 x 3 mm
M10W09004060  depron sheets white 900 x 400 x 6 mm
Milling machines
STEP-FOUR GmbH  Bayernstraße 77  5071 Wals-Siezenheim | AUSTRIA